IPT258
Melt Pressure & Temperature Indicator
strain gauge & thermocouple input
The ONEhalf20 IPT258 Melt Pressure and Temperature Indicator with strain gauge and thermocouple
input features dual 5 digit simultaneous display of process melt pressure and temperature in a compact
1/8 DIN panel mount configuration. The IPT258 is available with up to three fully programmable alarms for
either pressure or temperature, 4-20mA or 0-10Vdc process pressure value re-transmission, and MODbus
communications.

Communication Format: 8 bits + parity or none
IPT 258
Ordering Guide
IPT258   1/8 DIN panel mount (96 X 48mm)
-0   no alarms, indicator only
-1   1 alarm
-2   2 alarms
-3   3 alarms
O   no retransmission signal
R 4-20 mA
V 0 - 10 Vdc
-W   24 Vdc power supply
-C   MODbus communications
For configurations not listed please contact your local ONEhalf20 distributor.
Options